
San Diego County Online Tax Sales
Starts May 16th @ 11 AM ET

Page 1 of 4

Auction ID APN Tax Sale 
Item No

Minimum 
Bid

Auction Ends 
May 21st (ET) Property Address City Zip 

Code
Improve
ments

Land 
Value

412266 1472640951 2001 $1,400 1:00 PM 00000000The So. Calif. Beach Club Timeshare Oceanside 92054 $2,000 $2,000
412267 1472644915 2009 $2,300 1:00 PM 00000000The So. Calif. Beach Club Timeshare Oceanside 92054 $5,900 $6,000
412268 2032533218 2028 $1,500 1:00 PM 00000  Carlsbad Inn Timeshare Carlsbad 92008 $2,000 $3,000
412269 2032534950 2033 $1,500 1:00 PM 00000  Carlsbad Inn Timeshare Carlsbad 92008 $1,510 $3,430
412270 2032536008 2034 $1,500 1:00 PM 00000  Carlsbad Inn Timeshare Carlsbad 92008 $2,000 $3,000
412271 2032545749 2037 $1,500 1:00 PM 03001  Carlsbad Inn Timeshare Carlsbad 92008 $2,000 $3,000
412272 2032545750 2038 $1,500 1:00 PM 03001  Carlsbad Inn Timeshare Carlsbad 92008 $2,000 $3,000
412273 2886801727 2070 $1,900 1:00 PM 25382#14 Pappas Rd Ramona 92065 $2,000 $6,580
412274 2886803829 2071 $1,500 1:00 PM 25382#32 Pappas Rd Ramona 92065 $2,000 $3,500
412275 2886804734 2072 $1,900 1:00 PM 25382#46 Pappas Rd Ramona 92065 $2,000 $5,794
412276 2886808451 2074 $1,800 1:15 PM 25382#82 Pappas Rd Ramona 92065 $2,000 $4,234
412277 2886812344 2083 $1,200 1:15 PM 25382#23 Pappas Rd Ramona 92065 $1,000 $1,333
412278 2886812735 2084 $1,500 1:15 PM 25382#24 Pappas Rd Ramona 92065 $2,000 $3,395
412279 2886813837 2085 $1,300 1:15 PM 25382#32 Pappas Rd Ramona 92065 $1,037 $1,556
412280 2886815139 2088 $1,400 1:15 PM 25382#55 Pappas Rd Ramona 92065 $1,500 $3,100
412281 2886815511 2090 $1,700 1:15 PM 25382#54 Pappas Rd Ramona 92065 $2,000 $3,714
412282 2886815514 2091 $1,500 1:15 PM 25382#54 Pappas Rd Ramona 92065 $2,000 $2,933
412283 2886815537 2092 $1,500 1:15 PM 25382#54 Pappas Rd Ramona 92065 $1,500 $3,700
412284 2886816639 2095 $1,500 1:15 PM 25382#66 Pappas Rd Ramona 92065 $2,000 $3,000
412285 2886825413 2103 $1,200 1:15 PM 25382#56 Pappas Rd Ramona 92065 $1,030 $1,550
412286 2886826117 2106 $1,500 1:30 PM 25382#61 Pappas Rd Ramona 92065 $2,000 $3,000
412287 2886828121 2109 $1,900 1:30 PM 25382#81 Pappas Rd Ramona 92065 $2,000 $3,324
412288 2886829428 2113 $1,300 1:30 PM 25382#92 Pappas Rd Solana Beach 92075 $1,037 $1,556
412289 2982130227 2114 $1,400 1:30 PM 00535  Highway 101 South Solana Beach 92075 $1,000 $1,000
412290 2982130425 2115 $1,500 1:30 PM 00535  Highway 101 South Solana Beach 92075 $1,000 $1,500
412291 2982130719 2118 $1,400 1:30 PM 00535  Highway 101 South Solana Beach 92075 $1,000 $1,000
412292 2982130726 2119 $1,400 1:30 PM 00535  Highway 101 South Solana Beach 92075 $1,000 $1,000
412293 2982130950 2121 $1,400 1:30 PM 00535  Highway 101 South Solana Beach 92075 $1,000 $1,000
412294 2982130951 2122 $1,400 1:30 PM 00535  Highway 101 South Solana Beach 92075 $1,000 $1,000
412295 2982131021 2123 $1,400 1:30 PM 00535  Highway 101 South Solana Beach 92075 $1,530 $1,020
412296 2982131941 2124 $1,400 1:45 PM 00535  Highway 101 South Solana Beach 92075 $1,000 $2,000
412297 2982132549 2128 $1,700 1:45 PM 00535  Highway 101 South Solana Beach 92075 $2,000 $3,000
412298 2982132859 2129 $1,400 1:45 PM 00535  Highway 101 South Solana Beach 92075 $1,000 $3,000
412299 2982721101 2131 $1,300 1:45 PM 00550-  Via De La Valle #115A Solana Beach 92075 $400 $600
412300 2982721620 2132 $1,600 1:45 PM 00550-  Via De La Valle #124F Solana Beach 92075 $1,000 $2,000
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412301 2982721704 2133 $1,600 1:45 PM 00550 125 Via De La Valle Solana Beach 92075 $1,000 $2,000
412302 2982722024 2134 $1,500 1:45 PM 00550 129 Via De La Valle Solana Beach 92075 $1,200 $1,800
412303 2982722111 2135 $1,500 1:45 PM 00550 130 Via De La Valle Solana Beach 92075 $1,000 $2,000
412304 2982723003 2136 $1,600 1:45 PM 00550 145 Via De La Valle Solana Beach 92075 $1,000 $2,000
412305 2982724306 2139 $1,500 1:45 PM 00550 A43 Via De La Valle Solana Beach 92075 $1,000 $2,000
412306 2982724801 2144 $1,600 2:00 PM 00550 A48 Via De La Valle Solana Beach 92075 $1,000 $2,000
412307 2982725420 2147 $1,800 2:00 PM 00550 A54 Via De La Valle Solana Beach 92075 $2,400 $3,450
412308 2982725813 2148 $1,500 2:00 PM 00550 208 Via De La Valle Solana Beach 92075 $1,000 $2,000
412309 2982726312 2149 $1,600 2:00 PM 00550-  Via De La Valle #214D Solana Beach 92075 $1,590 $2,390
412310 2982726401 2150 $1,600 2:00 PM 00550 215 Via De La Valle Solana Beach 92075 $1,000 $2,000
412311 2982726602 2151 $1,700 2:00 PM 00550 221 Via De La Valle Solana Beach 92075 $1,900 $3,000
412312 2982726608 2152 $1,500 2:00 PM 00550 221 Via De La Valle Solana Beach 92075 $1,000 $2,000
412313 2982726617 2153 $1,500 2:00 PM 00550 221 Via De La Valle Solana Beach 92075 $2,000 $1,000
412314 2982727406 2154 $1,500 2:00 PM 00550 232 Via De La Valle Solana Beach 92075 $800 $2,100
412315 2982727643 2155 $1,400 2:00 PM 00550 240 Via De La Valle Solana Beach 92075 $1,000 $3,000
412316 2982728020 2156 $1,600 2:15 PM 00550 245 Via De La Valle Solana Beach 92075 $1,000 $3,000
412317 2982728319 2157 $1,500 2:15 PM 00550-  Via De La Valle #C250 Solana Beach 92075 $1,000 $3,000
412318 2982728420 2158 $1,600 2:15 PM 00550-  Via De La Valle #A251 Solana Beach 92075 $1,000 $3,000
412319 2982728814 2160 $1,600 2:15 PM 00550 A88 Via De La Valle Solana Beach 92075 $1,000 $3,000
412320 2982728950 2161 $1,500 2:15 PM 00550 A89 Via De La Valle Solana Beach 92075 $1,200 $1,900
412321 2982729004 2162 $1,400 2:15 PM 00550 A90 Via De La Valle Solana Beach 92075 $1,800 $2,700
412322 2982729408 2163 $1,600 2:15 PM 00550 C94 Via De La Valle Solana Beach 92075 $1,000 $3,000
412323 5335741527 2175 $1,600 2:15 PM 00500-24 E St San Diego 92101 $2,200 $3,300
412324 5335742038 2176 $1,500 2:15 PM 00500-24 E St San Diego 92101 $1,900 $2,900
412325 5335742540 2182 $1,600 2:15 PM 00500-24 E St San Diego 92101 $2,300 $3,450
412326 5335742918 2187 $1,600 2:30 PM 00500-24 E St San Diego 92101 $2,100 $3,200
412327 5335743733 2191 $1,600 2:30 PM 00500-24 E St San Diego 92101 $2,000 $3,844
412328 5335743811 2192 $1,800 2:30 PM 00500-24 E St San Diego 92101 $3,000 $4,144
412329 5335744210 2195 $1,800 2:30 PM 00500-24 E St San Diego 92101 $3,574 $3,574
412330 5335744902 2199 $1,800 2:30 PM 00500-24 E St San Diego 92101 $3,574 $3,574
412331 5335745323 2200 $1,700 2:30 PM 00500-24 E St San Diego 92101 $2,510 $3,760
412332 5335745551 2202 $1,700 2:30 PM 00500-24 E St San Diego 92101 $2,500 $3,800
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412266 1472640951
412267 1472644915
412268 2032533218
412269 2032534950
412270 2032536008
412271 2032545749
412272 2032545750
412273 2886801727
412274 2886803829
412275 2886804734
412276 2886808451
412277 2886812344
412278 2886812735
412279 2886813837
412280 2886815139
412281 2886815511
412282 2886815514
412283 2886815537
412284 2886816639
412285 2886825413
412286 2886826117
412287 2886828121
412288 2886829428
412289 2982130227
412290 2982130425
412291 2982130719
412292 2982130726
412293 2982130950
412294 2982130951
412295 2982131021
412296 2982131941
412297 2982132549
412298 2982132859
412299 2982721101
412300 2982721620

Total 2008-09 
Assessed Values

Ad 
Valorem

Special 
Assessment

Total 2008-09 
Tax Bill

Tax Rate 
Area

Tax 
Rate

Zoning 
Code

Zoning 
Type

1915 Improvement 
Bonds

$4,000 $57.96 $12.14 $70.10 7095 1.06265 R-1 Time Share No
$11,900 $150.28 $12.14 $162.42 7095 1.06265 R-1 Time Share No

$5,000 $68.30 $11.58 $79.88 9098 1.03928 R-1 Time Share No
$4,940 $67.62 $11.58 $79.20 9098 1.03928 R-1 Time Share No
$5,000 $68.30 $11.58 $79.88 9098 1.03928 R-1 Time Share No
$5,000 $68.30 $11.58 $79.88 9098 1.03928 R-1 Time Share No
$5,000 $68.30 $11.58 $79.88 9098 1.03928 R-1 Time Share No
$8,580 $108.74 $10.48 $119.22 65088 1.03527 R-1 Time Share No
$5,500 $73.68 $10.72 $84.40 65088 1.03527 R-1 Time Share No
$7,794 $99.80 $10.68 $110.48 65088 1.03527 R-1 Time Share No
$6,234 $82.02 $10.56 $92.58 65088 1.03527 R-1 Time Share No
$2,333 $37.62 $10.74 $48.36 65088 1.03527 R-1 Time Share No
$5,395 $72.50 $10.78 $83.28 65088 1.03527 R-1 Time Share No
$2,593 $40.64 $11.34 $51.98 65088 1.03527 R-1 Time Share No
$4,600 $63.44 $10.72 $74.16 65088 1.03527 R-1 Time Share No
$5,714 $76.12 $10.76 $86.88 65088 1.03527 R-1 Time Share No
$4,933 $67.24 $10.76 $78.00 65088 1.03527 R-1 Time Share No
$5,200 $70.26 $10.76 $81.02 65088 1.03527 R-1 Time Share No
$5,000 $67.98 $10.60 $78.58 65088 1.03527 R-1 Time Share No
$2,580 $40.42 $10.68 $51.10 65088 1.03527 R-1 Time Share No
$5,000 $67.96 $10.76 $78.72 65088 1.03527 R-1 Time Share No
$5,324 $71.70 $11.00 $82.70 65088 1.03527 R-1 Time Share No
$2,593 $40.58 $10.72 $51.30 65088 1.03527 R-1 Time Share No
$2,000 $35.50 $34.18 $69.68 18013 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
$2,500 $41.02 $34.18 $75.20 18013 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
$2,000 $35.50 $34.18 $69.68 18013 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
$2,000 $35.50 $34.18 $69.68 18013 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
$2,000 $35.50 $34.18 $69.68 18013 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
$2,000 $35.50 $34.18 $69.68 18013 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
$2,550 $41.58 $34.20 $75.78 18013 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
$3,000 $46.54 $34.20 $80.74 18013 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
$5,000 $57.58 $34.22 $91.80 18013 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
$4,000 $57.58 $34.18 $91.76 18013 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
$1,000 $24.46 $34.26 $58.72 18075 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
$3,000 $46.54 $34.26 $80.80 18075 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
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412301 2982721704
412302 2982722024
412303 2982722111
412304 2982723003
412305 2982724306
412306 2982724801
412307 2982725420
412308 2982725813
412309 2982726312
412310 2982726401
412311 2982726602
412312 2982726608
412313 2982726617
412314 2982727406
412315 2982727643
412316 2982728020
412317 2982728319
412318 2982728420
412319 2982728814
412320 2982728950
412321 2982729004
412322 2982729408
412323 5335741527
412324 5335742038
412325 5335742540
412326 5335742918
412327 5335743733
412328 5335743811
412329 5335744210
412330 5335744902
412331 5335745323
412332 5335745551
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Area

Tax 
Rate

Zoning 
Code

Zoning 
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1915 Improvement 
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$3,000 $46.54 $34.26 $80.80 18075 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
$3,000 $46.54 $34.26 $80.80 18075 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
$3,000 $46.54 $34.26 $80.80 18075 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
$3,000 $46.54 $34.26 $80.80 18075 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
$3,000 $46.54 $34.26 $80.80 18075 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
$3,000 $46.54 $34.26 $80.80 18075 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
$5,850 $78.04 $34.26 $112.30 18075 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
$3,000 $46.54 $34.26 $80.80 18075 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
$3,980 $57.38 $34.26 $91.64 18075 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
$3,000 $46.54 $34.26 $80.80 18075 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
$4,900 $67.54 $34.26 $101.80 18075 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
$3,000 $46.54 $34.26 $80.80 18075 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
$3,000 $46.54 $34.26 $80.80 18075 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
$2,900 $45.44 $34.26 $79.70 18075 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
$4,000 $35.50 $34.26 $69.76 18075 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
$4,000 $57.60 $34.26 $91.86 18075 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
$4,000 $57.60 $34.26 $91.86 18075 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
$4,000 $57.60 $34.26 $91.86 18075 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
$4,000 $57.60 $34.26 $91.86 18075 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
$3,100 $47.64 $34.26 $81.90 18075 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
$4,500 $63.12 $34.26 $97.38 18075 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
$4,000 $57.60 $34.26 $91.86 18075 1.0043 R-1 Time Share No
$5,500 $76.62 $10.56 $87.18 8195 1.08434 R-1 Time Share No
$4,800 $68.30 $10.56 $78.86 8195 1.08434 R-1 Time Share No
$5,750 $79.62 $10.56 $90.18 8195 1.08434 R-1 Time Share No
$5,300 $74.26 $10.56 $84.82 8195 1.08434 R-1 Time Share No
$5,844 $80.74 $10.56 $91.30 8195 1.08434 R-1 Time Share No
$7,144 $96.26 $10.56 $106.82 8195 1.08434 R-1 Time Share No
$7,148 $96.30 $10.56 $106.86 8195 1.08434 R-1 Time Share No
$7,148 $96.30 $10.56 $106.86 8195 1.08434 R-1 Time Share No
$6,270 $85.82 $10.56 $96.38 8195 1.08434 R-1 Time Share No
$6,300 $86.18 $10.56 $96.74 8195 1.08434 R-1 Time Share No
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www.Bid4Assets.com/SanDiego


